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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Open i  14,15,16,17-18 lat
Gliwice, 22- - 23-6-2012

Konkurencja 16 Mężczyzn, 50m motylkowy Open
2012-06-23 - 10:15 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. CHMIEL, Łukasz 93 Csir Mos Dąbrowa Górnicza 25.76 660
2. KUDŁA, Łukasz SO 95 AZS AWF Katowice 26.10 634
3. AMBROZIAK, Kamil 96 UKS 9 Kalisz 26.14 631
4. GABRYSZ, Wojciech SR 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 26.15 631
5. WARWAS, Szymon 95 AZS AWF Katowice 27.22 559
6. SKRZYPIEC, Wojciech 96 AZS AWF Katowice 27.31 554
7. MRÓZ, Marek 83 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 27.35 551
8. KUBIACZYK, Jakub 97 UKS 9 Kalisz 27.41 547

KRAMORZ, Bartosz 93 Ukp Ruda Śląska 27.41 547
10. DZIENISZEWSKI, Michał 94 Ukp Ruda Śląska 27.60 536
11. HOLONA, Marcin 94 RMKS Rybnik 27.96 516
12. BRZOSTOWSKI, Axel 96 Csir Mos Dąbrowa Górnicza 27.97 515
13. KATOLIK, Bartosz 97 Csir Mos Dąbrowa Górnicza 28.25 500
14. HAŁAS, Bartłomiej SR 97 RMKS Rybnik 28.50 487
15. ŻMIJA, Marek 97 Mks Mos Katowice 28.61 481
16. ŚWIERCZYŃSKI, Jakub 95 AZS AWF Katowice 28.68 478
17. FILEK, Bernard 97 Csir Mos Dąbrowa Górnicza 28.95 465
18. PUK, Dariusz 95 Uks Huragan Sosnowiec 29.00 462
19. KOCHAŃSKI, Wojciech 97 Mks Mos Katowice 29.26 450
20. DROŚ, Patryk 97 Mks Mos Katowice 29.39 444
21. ULFIK, Paweł 94 Mks Mos Katowice 29.63 433
22. KUCZERA, Grzegorz 94 RMKS Rybnik 29.85 424
23. SAWICKI, Bartosz 00 KS. Górnik Radlin 29.95 420
24. STĘPIŃSKI, Łukasz 97 UKS Salmo Żory 30.08 414
25. PIETRZYK, Mikołaj 97 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 30.11 413
26. GROTEK, ŁUKASZ 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 30.13 412
27. GAJDA, Maciej 95 UKS TRÓJKA Częstochowa 30.14 412
28. BOBROWSKI, Martin 96 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląskie 30.15 411

BUDZISZEWSKI, Wojciech 97 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 30.15 411
30. ZARYCZNY, Piotr 96 Mosm Tychy 30.20 409
31. KAPIAS, Michał 00 SiKReT Gliwice 30.25 407
32. DĘBOWSKI, Szymon 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 30.33 404
33. WĘGLARZ, Kamil SO 97 Ukp Unia 30.36 403
34. GAŁACH, Damian 97 UKS Salmo Żory 30.56 395
35. ANDREJKO, Szymon 96 KS. Górnik Radlin 30.61 393
36. BAŃCZYK, Paweł 96 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 30.71 389
37. KULCZYK, Mateusz 96 Muks Gilus Gilowice 30.77 387
38. OSADNIK, Bartosz 97 Ks Piatka Chorzów 30.90 382
39. FAMULOK, Bartosz 97 Muks Gilus Gilowice 31.02 378
40. STOLARCZYK, Kamil 96 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląskie 31.05 376
41. HUZAREWICZ, Maciej 98 KS Delfin Gliwice 31.07 376
42. WALESSA, Dawid 97 Ukp Ruda Śląska 31.13 374
43. OŚLIŹLOK, Dawid 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 31.15 373
44. JACEK, Bartłomiej 98 Mosm Tychy 31.37 365
45. WADAS, Mateusz 97 SiKReT Gliwice 31.39 364
46. JAKÓBCZY, Kamil 96 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląskie 31.42 363
47. SODEL, Dominik 97 SiKReT Gliwice 31.56 358
48. GODULA, Michał 97 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 31.69 354
49. ŚWISTEK, Krzysztof 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 31.71 353
50. GROS, Paweł 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 31.85 349

ZAJĄC, Mikołaj 98 Mosm Tychy 31.85 349
52. TLAŁKA, Adrian SO 97 Ukp Unia 31.90 347
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53. DROZD, Tymoteusz 99 SiKReT Gliwice 31.99 344
54. PIECZONKA, Maciej 98 Mks Mos Katowice 32.08 341
55. CHUCHRO, Marek 95 RMKS Rybnik 32.10 341
56. HABRYKA, Dawid 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 32.57 326
57. OTRZĄSEK, Damian 98 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 32.67 323
58. KRYSTOŃ, Ruben 97 Ks Piatka Chorzów 32.98 314
59. KNAP, Michał 97 Ks Piatka Chorzów 33.06 312
60. LESIK, Radosław SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 33.19 308
61. GUNIA, Kamil SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 33.32 305
62. SMOLORZ, Jakub 98 Mosm Tychy 33.64 296
63. GŁOMBIK, Mateusz SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 33.72 294
64. STANIOR, Paweł 97 Ks Piatka Chorzów 33.76 293
65. GRZĄDZIEL, Arkadiusz 98 MOSiR Mysłowice 33.84 291
66. PAWLAS, Jakub 98 RMKS Rybnik 33.97 287
67. SIKORA, Tomasz 98 MOSiR Mysłowice 34.18 282
68. BASIOR, Grzegorz SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 34.28 280
69. DUDA, Michał 98 Ukp Ruda Śląska 34.67 270

KARKOSZKA, Karol 97 Mosm Tychy 34.67 270
71. DAMSKI, Dariusz 97 Ukp Ruda Śląska 34.85 266
72. ZATOŃSKI, Patryk 97 Mosm Tychy 35.38 254
73. KRYSIK, Mateusz 97 SiKReT Gliwice 35.45 253
74. PEŁKA, Maciej 98 Mosm Tychy 36.46 232

JANKOWSKI, Andrzej 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 36.46 232
76. SIWY, Marcel 98 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 36.66 229
77. KRZYWY, Kuba 97 SiKReT Gliwice 37.14 220
78. SŁOWIK, Piotr 98 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 37.27 217
79. POPRAWA, Robert 97 Ks Piatka Chorzów 40.41 171

17 - 18 lat

1. KUDŁA, Łukasz SO 95 AZS AWF Katowice 26.10 634
2. GABRYSZ, Wojciech SR 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 26.15 631
3. WARWAS, Szymon 95 AZS AWF Katowice 27.22 559
4. DZIENISZEWSKI, Michał 94 Ukp Ruda Śląska 27.60 536
5. HOLONA, Marcin 94 RMKS Rybnik 27.96 516
6. ŚWIERCZYŃSKI, Jakub 95 AZS AWF Katowice 28.68 478
7. PUK, Dariusz 95 Uks Huragan Sosnowiec 29.00 462
8. ULFIK, Paweł 94 Mks Mos Katowice 29.63 433
9. KUCZERA, Grzegorz 94 RMKS Rybnik 29.85 424

10. GAJDA, Maciej 95 UKS TRÓJKA Częstochowa 30.14 412
11. CHUCHRO, Marek 95 RMKS Rybnik 32.10 341

16 lat

1. AMBROZIAK, Kamil 96 UKS 9 Kalisz 26.14 631
2. SKRZYPIEC, Wojciech 96 AZS AWF Katowice 27.31 554
3. BRZOSTOWSKI, Axel 96 Csir Mos Dąbrowa Górnicza 27.97 515
4. BOBROWSKI, Martin 96 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląskie 30.15 411
5. ZARYCZNY, Piotr 96 Mosm Tychy 30.20 409
6. ANDREJKO, Szymon 96 KS. Górnik Radlin 30.61 393
7. BAŃCZYK, Paweł 96 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 30.71 389
8. KULCZYK, Mateusz 96 Muks Gilus Gilowice 30.77 387
9. STOLARCZYK, Kamil 96 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląskie 31.05 376

10. JAKÓBCZY, Kamil 96 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląskie 31.42 363
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1. KUBIACZYK, Jakub 97 UKS 9 Kalisz 27.41 547
2. KATOLIK, Bartosz 97 Csir Mos Dąbrowa Górnicza 28.25 500
3. HAŁAS, Bartłomiej SR 97 RMKS Rybnik 28.50 487
4. ŻMIJA, Marek 97 Mks Mos Katowice 28.61 481
5. FILEK, Bernard 97 Csir Mos Dąbrowa Górnicza 28.95 465
6. KOCHAŃSKI, Wojciech 97 Mks Mos Katowice 29.26 450
7. DROŚ, Patryk 97 Mks Mos Katowice 29.39 444
8. STĘPIŃSKI, Łukasz 97 UKS Salmo Żory 30.08 414
9. PIETRZYK, Mikołaj 97 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 30.11 413

10. GROTEK, ŁUKASZ 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 30.13 412
11. BUDZISZEWSKI, Wojciech 97 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 30.15 411
12. WĘGLARZ, Kamil SO 97 Ukp Unia 30.36 403
13. GAŁACH, Damian 97 UKS Salmo Żory 30.56 395
14. OSADNIK, Bartosz 97 Ks Piatka Chorzów 30.90 382
15. FAMULOK, Bartosz 97 Muks Gilus Gilowice 31.02 378
16. WALESSA, Dawid 97 Ukp Ruda Śląska 31.13 374
17. WADAS, Mateusz 97 SiKReT Gliwice 31.39 364
18. SODEL, Dominik 97 SiKReT Gliwice 31.56 358
19. GODULA, Michał 97 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 31.69 354
20. TLAŁKA, Adrian SO 97 Ukp Unia 31.90 347
21. HABRYKA, Dawid 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 32.57 326
22. KRYSTOŃ, Ruben 97 Ks Piatka Chorzów 32.98 314
23. KNAP, Michał 97 Ks Piatka Chorzów 33.06 312
24. GUNIA, Kamil SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 33.32 305
25. GŁOMBIK, Mateusz SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 33.72 294
26. STANIOR, Paweł 97 Ks Piatka Chorzów 33.76 293
27. KARKOSZKA, Karol 97 Mosm Tychy 34.67 270
28. DAMSKI, Dariusz 97 Ukp Ruda Śląska 34.85 266
29. ZATOŃSKI, Patryk 97 Mosm Tychy 35.38 254
30. KRYSIK, Mateusz 97 SiKReT Gliwice 35.45 253
31. KRZYWY, Kuba 97 SiKReT Gliwice 37.14 220
32. POPRAWA, Robert 97 Ks Piatka Chorzów 40.41 171

14 lat

1. DĘBOWSKI, Szymon 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 30.33 404
2. HUZAREWICZ, Maciej 98 KS Delfin Gliwice 31.07 376
3. OŚLIŹLOK, Dawid 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 31.15 373
4. JACEK, Bartłomiej 98 Mosm Tychy 31.37 365
5. ŚWISTEK, Krzysztof 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 31.71 353
6. ZAJĄC, Mikołaj 98 Mosm Tychy 31.85 349

GROS, Paweł 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 31.85 349
8. PIECZONKA, Maciej 98 Mks Mos Katowice 32.08 341
9. OTRZĄSEK, Damian 98 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 32.67 323

10. LESIK, Radosław SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 33.19 308
11. SMOLORZ, Jakub 98 Mosm Tychy 33.64 296
12. GRZĄDZIEL, Arkadiusz 98 MOSiR Mysłowice 33.84 291
13. PAWLAS, Jakub 98 RMKS Rybnik 33.97 287
14. SIKORA, Tomasz 98 MOSiR Mysłowice 34.18 282
15. BASIOR, Grzegorz SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 34.28 280
16. DUDA, Michał 98 Ukp Ruda Śląska 34.67 270
17. PEŁKA, Maciej 98 Mosm Tychy 36.46 232

JANKOWSKI, Andrzej 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 36.46 232
19. SIWY, Marcel 98 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 36.66 229
20. SŁOWIK, Piotr 98 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 37.27 217


